PREPARATORY DANCE

Fall Semester Make-Up Classes
Monday, January 14 - Saturday, January 19

Preparatory Dance is required to schedule make-up classes for classes cancelled in the fall semester due to
inclement weather, teacher illness, etc. All students should plan to attend the make-up classes listed below for
their level. If a class is not listed below, it will not meet during Make-up Week. If you have any questions,
please contact Preparatory Dance by email: prepdance@jhu.edu.

Monday, January 14

4:30-5:30 PM ED/PD Boys Ballet 1 (make-up for Mon., 12/17/18) Harrison B29
5:30-6:45 PM ED/PD Boys Ballet 2 (make-up for Mon., 12/17/18) Harrison B29
6:30-7:30 PM Beginners Flamenco and Spanish Dance (ages 13-adult) Miton B28

(make-up for Mon., 12/3/18)

6:45-8:15 PM Level 4 Ballet/Pointe (make-up for Mon., 9/10/18) Kawamata L16
6:45-8:15 PM ED/PD Boys Ballet 3/4 (make-up for Mon., 12/17/18) Harrison B29
7:30-9:00 PM Intermediate Flamenco and Spanish Dance (ages 13-adult) Miton B28

(make-up for Mon., 12/3/18)

Towson campus

4:30-5:30 PM Level 1 Ballet (make-up for Mon., 10/22/18) Stafford Studio

5:30-6:45 PM Level 1X Ballet (make-up for Mon., 10/22/18) Stafford Studio
6:45-8:00 PM Level 2 Ballet (make-up for Mon., 10/22/18) Stafford
Studio

Tuesday, January 15

4:45-6:15 PM Level 3X Ballet (make-up for Tue., 10/23/18) Stafford B29
6:15-6:45 PM Level 3X Pointe (make-up for Tue., 10/23/18) Stafford B29
6:45-8:00 PM Level 2 Ballet (make-up for Tue., 10/23/18) Stafford B29
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Wednesday, January 16
4:45-7:45 pm Levels 4/4X plus Contemporary Focus students Graham B29

Contemporary dance warm-up and repertory

Woodland Glade Group 1: A. Brown, D. Casey, Clampin, Havrilla,
Mammen, Redgrave, Reigel, Saunders, Stins, Tucker, Vanek,
Wang, Wiggin

Thursday, January 17

4:45-6:15 PM Levels 5/5X/6 Contemporary Dance Graham B22
(make-up for Thu., 12/6/18)

6:15-7:45 PM Level 4X Contemporary Dance Graham B22
(make-up for Thu., 12/6/18)

7:45-8:45 PM Burst Rehearsal: ALL CAST CALLED Graham B22

Towson Campus
5:00-6:15 PM Level 1X Sec. 2 Ballet (make-up for Thu., 10/11/18) Goldstein Studio
6:15-7:30 PM Level 2 Sec. 2 (make-up for Thu., 10/11/18) Goldstein Studio

Friday, January 18

4:30-6:00 PM Level 2 Sec.1 Ballet (make-up for Fri., 9/21/18) Duckett L16
6:00-7:30 PM Level 4 Ballet/Pointe (make-up for Fri., 9/21/18) Duckett
L16

Saturday, January 19

9:00-10:00 AM Creative Dance 1 (DT class with Ms. Lisa) Green-Cudek B28
(make-up for Sat., 10/13/18)

10:30 AM-12:00 PM Level 4 Contemporary Dance (make-up for Sat., 11/10/18) Graham B29

12:00-1:00 PM Creative Dance 1 Sec. 4 (DT class with Ms. Miton) Melfi B28

(make-up for Sat., 11/10/18)

1:00-2:30 PM Levels 4X/5/5X/6 Contemporary Dance Graham B22
(make-up for Sat., 11/10/18)

2:30-4:00 PM Burst Rehearsal: ALL CAST CALLED Graham B22
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